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 100
 200
 300
 500
 800
 900

SERVICIOS PERSONALES
SERVICIOS NO PERSONALES 
BIENES DE CONSUMO E INSUMOS
INVERSION   FÍSICA
TRANSFERENCIAS
OTROS GASTOS 

           6.783.121.448
           2.929.066.306
           2.122.938.595
          19.409.968.474
          21.324.003.689

                       0

                       0
-            548.393.379
-            148.579.993

                       0
-            371.727.340
           2.983.140.483

           6.783.121.448
           2.380.672.927
           1.974.358.602
          19.409.968.474
          20.952.276.349
           2.983.140.483

             471.125.778
             105.669.449
             126.264.959
             548.066.945
           2.231.950.878

                       0

           6.311.995.670
           2.275.003.478
           1.848.093.643
          18.861.901.529
          18.720.325.471
           2.983.140.483

             471.125.778
              65.737.950
             126.264.959
             730.812.260
           2.324.700.878

                       0

                       0
              39.931.499

                       0
-            182.745.315
-             92.750.000

                       0
          52.569.098.512            1.914.439.771           54.483.538.283            3.483.078.009           51.000.460.274            3.718.641.825 -            235.563.816T O T A L  G E N E R A L:
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     1
S.S.E.A.F.

'GOB.DPTAL.DE AMAMBAY'

Nivel: hasta: Entidad: hasta: 22  22   13   13

SOBRE MOVIMIENTOS DESDE EL 01/09/2022 AL 30/09/2022

Fuente :   0 hasta:  99Prog. :     0   999 0  9Clase : hasta: Proyecto/Actividad:    0 hasta:   99 Obj.:   0 hasta: 999 Fin.:    0 hasta: 999

País Dpt.

País:    0 hasta:  999 Dpt.:    0 hasta: 999
Proyectos Snip:

hasta:


